2
TACKER CLIPS
TAPED & WELDED
Tacker clips are designed for fixing pipes from diameter of 14 to 22mm.
Clips are fixed to the ground manually or with help of tacker gun  see
code 104 from our tools. Product is universal and compatible with all
types of taker guns available on the market. Staples are in sets of 25
pieces connected together with tape or welded. It is a product with a wide

minimal height increase but also enhance the floor’s thermal inertia by
accumulating heat — a significant advantage over polystyrene solutions.
Their quick, hassle-free installation process makes them ideal for 16mm
diameter pipes, ensuring an efficient and effective heating system setup.
SGI CODE NAME
LENGHT
MM
WIDTH
MM
THICKNESS
MM
PIPE
DISTANCE
MM
WEIGHT KG
ETFP01125 supply panel 1000 500 30 125 5,5
ETFP01150 supply panel 1200 600 30 150 5,5
ETFP01200 supply panel 1200 600 30 200 5,5
33
SUPPLY PANNELS
SGI CODE NAME
LENGHT
MM
WIDTH
MM
THICKNESS
MM
PIPE
DISTANCE
MM
WEIGHT KG
ETFP02125 supply-return
panel
1000 500 30 125 5,5
ETFP02150 supply-return
panel
1200 600 30 150 5,5
ETFP02200 supply panel 1200 600 30 200 5,5
SUPPLY–RETURN PANELS
SGI CODE NAME
LENGHT
MM
WIDTH
MM
THICKNESS
MM
PIPE
DISTANCE
MM
WEIGHT KG
ETFP03125 return panel 1000 500 30 125 5,5
ETFP03150 return panel 1200 600 30 150 5,5
ETFP03200 return panel 1200 600 30 200 5,5
RETURN PANEL
SGI CODE NAME
LENGHT
MM